
$1.74 NNN
$850.00

$1.66 NNN
$670.00

$1.80 NNN
$570.00

$1.70 NNN
$750.00

$1.96 NNN
$580.00
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DOMINGUEZ

IRWINDALE LA VERNE

BUENA PARK

GARDENA

INGLEWOOD
WHITTIER

SIGNAL HILL

MONTEBELLO

POMONA

CERRITOS

NORWALK

DOWNEY

CORONA

LAKEWOOD

LA PUENTE

CYPRESS

SAN PEDRO

EL MONTE
ALHAMBRA

CHINO

PICO RIVERA

COMPTON

SOUTH
GATE

HUNTINGTON
PARK

CARSON

LA MIRADA

LA HABRA

MONTCLAIR

LONG BEACH

MONTEREY
PARK

FONTANA

TORRANCE VERNON CITY OF INDUSTRY SANTA FE SPRINGS ONTARIO

AVERAGE DIRECT ASKING RATE $1.96 NNN $1.80 NNN $1.66 NNN $1.70 NNN $1.74 NNN

BASE RATE PER CONTAINER

PORT OF LOS ANGELES
PORT OF LONG BEACH $580.00 $670.00 $670.00 $750.00 $850.00

TORRANCE

VERNON

ONTARIO

CITY OF 
INDUSTRY

SANTA FE
SPRINGS

The information has been furnished from sources which we deem reliable, but for which we assume no liability. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the 
current or future performance of the property. Buyers should consult with their independent advisors to determine if the property is suitable for their needs.
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